BIRCH TECHNOLOGY INC
7F-13, Shin Tai Wu Road, Sec 1, Hsichih,
Taipei Hsien, Taiwan.
TEL: 886-2-2698-9596( Rep)
FAX: +886-2-2698-9577, 2698-9597
e-mail: sales@mail.birch.com.tw
Direct fax: +886-2-2698-9577
BIRCH Thermal Direct Receipt Printer
Model: BP-003
Ordering Information:
BP-003P: 3” width thermal direct receipt printer with Auto Cutter
220mm/sec, LPT, with Printer cable
BP-003R: 3” width thermal direct receipt printer with Auto Cutter
220mm/sec, USB 2.0+RS232, with RS232 cable
BP-003U: 3” width thermal direct receipt printer with Auto Cutter
220mm/sec, USB 2.0+RS232, with USB cable
BP-003N: 3” width thermal direct receipt printer with Auto Cutter
220mm/sec, USB 2.0 +Ethernet 10/100, with LAN cable
Technical Specification:
Model Numbers:  BP-003
Printer Printing Method Direct Thermal